  Introduction
The LC1912 modular line scan camera is a compact, high-
performance, rugged, industrial camera. It is constructed to
operate and survive in harsh industrial environments while
delivering the performance and precision required under labo-
ratory conditions. The LC1912 features a two-channel, time-
division-multiplexed, video format that allows video data rates
up to 20 MHz.

055-0326
May 1998
  Ordering Information
# of Standard Aperture
Part Number Elements Mount Width
LC1912DAN-011 256 C 13 µm
LC1912FAN-011 512 C 13 µm
LC1912HAN-011 1024 C 13 µm
LC1912KAN-011 2048 F 13 µm
LC1912DKN-011 256 C 26 µm
LC1912FKN-011 512 C 26 µm
LC1912HKN-011 1024 C 26 µm
LC1912KKN-011 2048 F 26 µm
© 1998 EG&G RETICON.  Contents may not be reproduced in whole or in part without the written consent of EG&G RETICON.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Printed in
U.S.A.  Information furnished herein is believed to be accurate and reliable.  However, no responsibility is assumed by EG&G RETICON for its use, nor for any infringement of patents or other
rights of third parties which may result from its use.  No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of EG&G RETICON.
• Depth of Field Characteristics using Reticon’s Image Sens-